
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  N G A  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 13-14, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :0 9  P M

W ome n /  6N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 1 3 1 

Joanna  Habon6004
Pacif ic Edge CA

1 36.7509.450 9.0758.9509.275

3 3T 2 2 2 

Evange line  Enr iquez6003
Pacif ic Edge CA

2 35.6258.850 9.1758.6508.950

2 3T 4 5 3T

Olivia  W este r6006
Pacif ic Edge CA

3T 35.1508.600 8.8008.6509.100

4 2 3 4 3T

Lauren Kirby6005
Pacif ic Edge CA

3T 35.1508.750 8.9008.7008.800

5 5 5 1 5 

Lucy Anaya6002
Pacif ic Edge CA

5 34.2008.100 9.3508.0008.750

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 0  P M

W ome n /  6N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  Edge  CA * 108.275 27.325 26.300 27.050 27.600

11 1 1

6004 Joanna  Habon 9.275 8.950 9.0759.450

6006 O livia  W este r 9.100

6003 Evange line  Enr iquez 8.950 8.650 9.1758.850

6005 Lauren Kirby 8.700 8.750

6002 Lucy Anaya 9.350

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :0 9  P M

W ome n /  7N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 2 2 1 

Lilybe th A sam i7002
C lassic CA

1 37.8509.500 9.1759.7009.475

2 2 1 1 2 

M akayla  S um abat7000
C lassic CA

2 37.2759.650 9.5509.1508.925

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 0  P M

W ome n /  7N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Cla ss ic  CA * 75.125 18.400 18.850 19.150 18.725

11 1 1

7002 Lilybe th A sam i 9.475 9.700 9.1759.500

7000 M akayla  S um abat 8.925 9.150 9.5509.650

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :0 9  P M

W ome n /  8N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 1 2 1 

Casey O jascastro8002
Pacif ic Edge CA

1 33.6259.500 8.3507.0008.775

3 2T 2 1 2 

Grace  C ruz8001
Pacif ic Edge CA

2 26.2508.600 9.0000.0008.650

4 2T 3 3T 3 

Elizabe th A cfa lle8000
Pacif ic Edge CA

3 16.8258.500 0.0000.0008.325

1 2T 4 3T 4 

Em m a S iebert8003
Pacif ic Edge CA

4 8.9250.000 0.0000.0008.925

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  7N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Cla ss ic  CA * 75.125 18.400 18.850 19.150 18.725

11 1 1

7002 Lilybe th A sam i 9.475 9.700 9.1759.500

7000 M akayla  S um abat 8.925 9.150 9.5509.650
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P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :0 9  P M

W ome n /  8N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 1 2 1 

Casey O jascastro8002
Pacif ic Edge CA

1 33.6259.500 8.3507.0008.775

3 2T 2 1 2 

Grace  C ruz8001
Pacif ic Edge CA

2 26.2508.600 9.0000.0008.650

4 2T 3 3T 3 

Elizabe th A cfa lle8000
Pacif ic Edge CA

3 16.8258.500 0.0000.0008.325

1 2T 4 3T 4 

Em m a S iebert8003
Pacif ic Edge CA

4 8.9250.000 0.0000.0008.925
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 1  P M

W ome n /  8N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  Edge  CA * 77.300 26.350 7.000 26.600 17.350

11 1 1

8003 Em m a S iebert 8.925

8002 Casey O jascastro 8.775 7.000 8.3509.500

8001 Grace  C ruz 8.650 9.0008.600

8000 Elizabe th A cfa lle 8.500

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  9N /  A ll A ge s
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 2T 2 1 

Em m a Hether9006
Pacif ic Edge CA

1 35.1259.200 8.2258.7009.000

3 2 4 1 2 

A lyssa  Bonga to9004
Pacif ic Edge CA

2 33.6259.150 8.9507.0508.475

2 3T 2T 3T 3 

Pa is ley T orres9008
Pacif ic Edge CA

3 18.1509.200 0.0000.0008.950

4 3T 1 3T 4 

A le iyah Fe rre r9005
Pacif ic Edge CA

4 9.3009.300 0.0000.0000.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 1  P M

W ome n /  9N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  Edge  CA * 87.050 26.425 15.750 27.700 17.175

11 1 1

9006 Em m a Hether 9.000 8.700 8.2259.200

9008 Pa is ley T orres 8.950 9.200

9004 A lyssa  Bonga to 8.475 7.050 8.950

9005 A le iyah Fe rre r 9.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 0  P M

W ome n /  PN /  Junior
Se ss ion: 12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 5 1 1 

T r inh Bui9043
Cal Sports - GO

1 35.9508.550 9.4008.6009.400

4 2 3 3 2 

Vanessa  Hocevar T abuchi9047
Cal Sports - GO

2 35.6759.000 9.0758.3509.250

5 4 2 6 3 

T aylor  S kovm and9052
Cal Sports - GO

3 35.0509.200 8.9007.8509.100

3 5 4 7 4 

Nata lie  Haw k9046
Cal Sports - GO

4 34.6258.950 8.8757.4509.350

1 6T 1 4 5 

He idi Le ffe l9049
Cal Sports - GO

5 34.6009.300 9.0006.8009.500

7 3 6T 5 6 

Itze l Gonza lez9045
Cal Sports - GO

6 33.7258.000 8.9258.1008.700

6 6T 6T 2 7 

Chloe  S topford1608
Cal Sports - Cambria

7 32.9508.000 9.2006.8008.950

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 0  P M

W ome n /  PN /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 3 2 1 

S ola  T om ine1606
Twisters

1 37.6759.000 9.4259.8009.450

3T 4 2 1 2 

Joyce  Kim9048
Cal Sports - GO

2 36.5759.100 9.5508.7009.225

3T 2 4 3 3 

T ia ra  Cabana9044
Cal Sports - GO

3 36.4758.900 9.4008.9509.225

8 3 7 7 4 

A r iana  Hera rdian1604
Twisters

4 35.2508.650 8.8508.8508.900

5T 7 1 5T 5 

M aya  Fujii1609
Cal Sports - Cambria

5 35.0759.400 9.3257.2009.150

5T 6 6 4 6 

Angie  S ca rnecchia9050
Cal Sports - GO

6 34.6258.700 9.3757.4009.150

2 8 8 5T 7 

A llison Yueh1612
SFG CA

7 34.1008.450 9.3257.0009.325

7 5 5 8 8 

Lexie  S ca rnecchia9051
Cal Sports - GO

8 33.9008.850 8.3757.6009.075

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  N G A  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 1  P M

W ome n /  PN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ca l Sports  -  GO * 110.450 28.250 26.250 27.600 28.350

11 1 1

9049 He idi Le ffe l 9.500 9.300

9043 T r inh Bui 9.400 8.600 9.400

9046 Nata lie  Haw k 9.350

9044 T ia ra  Cabana 8.950 9.400

9048 Joyce  Kim 8.700 9.5509.100

9052 T aylor  S kovm and 9.200

2 Twis te rs * 72.925 18.350 18.650 17.650 18.275

32 2 2

1606 S ola  T om ine 9.450 9.800 9.4259.000

1604 A r iana  Hera rdian 8.900 8.850 8.8508.650

3 Ca l Sports  -  Ca mbria * 68.025 18.100 14.000 17.400 18.525

23 3 3

1609 M aya  Fujii 9 .150 7.200 9.3259.400

1608 Chloe  S topford 8.950 6.800 9.2008.000

4 SFG CA * 34.100 9.325 7.000 8.450 9.325

44 4 4

1612 A llison Yueh 9.325 7.000 9.3258.450

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 0  P M

W ome n /  DN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

4 1 3 1T 1 

S am antha  M cEw en1610
Cal Sports - GO

1 36.7009.350 9.5509.0008.800

3 2 5 1T 2 

Cam ryn S e tse r1802
Cal Sports - Cambria

2 36.4259.200 9.5508.5509.125

1 3 7 3 3 

A ra  Khahipour1804
Cal Sports - Cambria

3 36.1259.100 9.5258.3009.200

7 6 2 4 4 

Ke lsey Elo9054
Cal Sports - GO

4 35.1759.650 9.4007.5508.575

2 4 6 7 5 

Anne  T hom as1801
Cal Sports - Cambria

5 35.1259.150 8.5758.2509.150

8 7 1 5 6 

M arisa  Dum as- M ayol9053
Cal Sports - GO

6 34.7009.675 9.3757.1508.500

6 5 8 6 7 

Abiga il Kaufm an9055
Cal Sports - GO

7 33.7008.300 8.7008.0508.650

5 8 4 8 8 

Hannah Kw ok1803
Cal Sports - Cambria

8 33.0509.300 8.5006.5008.750

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  N G A  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  9 :1 2  P M

W ome n /  DN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 12

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ca l Sports  -  Ca mbria * 107.875 27.475 25.100 27.650 27.650

21 1 2

1804 A ra  Khahipour 9.200 8.300 9.525

1801 Anne  T hom as 9.150 8.250 8.5759.150

1802 Cam ryn S e tse r 9.125 8.550 9.5509.200

1803 Hannah Kw ok 9.300

2 Ca l Sports  -  GO * 107.625 26.025 24.600 28.675 28.325

12 2 1

1610 S am antha  M cEw en 8.800 9.000 9.5509.350

9055 Abiga il Kaufm an 8.650 8.050

9054 Ke lsey Elo 8.575 7.550 9.4009.650

9053 M ar isa  Dum as- M ayol 9.3759.675

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch




